


JCB

MULTI ;
E ACTION

ANTI FRICTION MOVEMENT
ROUND THE GLOBE



Can Bearing No.

37425/37626

F49285

JCB AIR FILTER

M-3DX SMALL
TENSIONER PULLY

RLS-5-ZZ

O0.E.M

907-50200

320/08651

Bore Dia(mm)

107.950

40.000

0.000

0.000

1.563

Outer
Dia(mm)

158.750

61.740

0.000

0.000

0.625

Total

Bearing Illustration
Height(mm)
23.020
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V. Kan. Export

AN 1SO/TS 16949:2009 CERTIFIED CO.

WORKS: PLOT NO.: 347, SECTOR-8, IMT-MANESAR, GURUGRAM-122050, HARYANA (INDIA)
TELEFAX: +91-124-406-7421, +91-9810049380, +91-9810099961
E.MAIL : canbearing@gmail.com , vaibhav.ahuja82@gmail.com

www.canbearings.com




